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| NOLA Hoosier Racing Tire Super Tour

| Group 2 FF,FV,F500 NOLA 2.750 miles
Grp 2 FF,FV,F500 Qual 1 3/3/2018 09:00
Qualifying (20:00 Time) started at 8:58:31

Lap Time of Day Lap Tm $1 §2 SPd 83 Lap Time of Day Lap Tm s1 S2 SPd S3
8 9:17:24.831 2:16.240 7.739 106.443
(85) David H Livingston Jr 9 9:19:27.581 2:02.750 7.761 105.854
1 9:02:06.600 2:06.846 93.675
2 9:03:56.543 1:49.943 6.458 127.767 (37) Charles Hearn
3 9:05:45.099 1:48.556 6.399 129.278 1 9:02:41.972 2:25.982 60.982
4 9:07:33.502 1:48.403 6.407 129.060 2 9:04:46.013 2:04.041 7.453 110.277
5 9:09:21.827 1:48.325 6.415 129.278 3 9:06:47.747 2:01.734 7.452 109.803
6 9:11:10.507 1:48.680 6.386 129.496
7 9:12:59.571 1:49.064 6.412 128.842
8 9:14:48.326 1:48.755 6.394 129.278
9 9:16:36.866 1:48.540 6.436 128.410
10 9:18:27.508 1:50.642 6.402 129.060
(41) Randy Acock
1 9:02:42.318 2:21.702 59.144
2 9:04:41.150 1:58.832 6.641 121.096
3 9:06:37.134 1:55.984 6.584 126.919
4 9:08:32.516 1:55.382 6.589 126.083
5 9:10:27.419 1:54.903 6.568 126.083
6 9:12:24.491 1:57.072 6.570 126.500
7 9:14:20.592 1:56.101 6.725 111.401
8 9:16:13.444 1:52.852 6.513 127.554
9 9:18:06.368 1:52.924 6.491 127.130
(9) F Russell Strate Jr
1 9:02:41.989 2:22.912 59.144
2 9:04:39.219 1:57.230 6.737 112.548
3 9:06:33.751 1:54.532 6.642 124.646
4 9:08:27.434 1:53.683 6.615 124.646
5 9:10:24.183 1:56.749 6.537 126.709
6 9:12:24.153 1:59.970 6.530 126.919
7 9:14:18.569 1:54.416 6.561 126.500
8 9:16:12.399 1:53.830 6.535 126.919
9 9:18:05.621 1:53.222 6.534 126.709
(99) Mitchell Ferguson
1 9:02:42.260 2:24.997 60.788
2 9:04:46.959 2:04.699 7.556 106.443
3 9:06:49.139 2:02.180 7.440 110.436
4 9:08:49.530 2:00.391 7.334 111.563
5 9:10:52.342 2:02.812 7.592 108.403
6 9:12:53.457 2:01.115 7473 109.332
7 9:14:53.179 1:59.722 7.481 108.865
(67) John W. Walbran
1 9:04:20.947 2:02.177 7.119 115.783
2 9:06:21.198 2:00.251 6.987 118.106
3 9:08:21.862 2:00.664 6.907 119.024
(80) Stevan Davis
1 9:02:41.848 2:27.176 62.475
2 9:04:46.602 2:04.754 7.709 106.889
3 9:06:48.184 2:01.582 7510 110.119
4 9:08:48.785 2:00.601 7.436 111.563
5 9:10:52.125 2:03.340 7.675 107.038
6 9:12:53.267 2:01.142 7.1 106.740
7 9:14:53.634 2:00.367 7.733 104.126
8 9:16:54.429 2:00.795 7437 111.563
9 9:18:55.303 2:00.874 7.671 107.489
(10) Sherman Engler
1 9:02:40.537 2:28.031 59.698
2 9:04:45.920 2:05.383 7.819 105.417
3 9:06:48.959 2:03.039 7.705 107.944
4 9:08:49.917 2:00.958 7.497 110.596
5 9:11:05.564 2:15.647 7.384 112.548
6 9:13:07.378 2:01.814 7.779 106.295
7 9:15:08.591 2:01.213 7.709 106.889
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